900
R

1000
-
—=— |

4720

1500

1500

1500

\_F

9120

1720

Information sol :

Surface : 41.2m?
Périmetre : 25.1ml
Bé&ton : 0.4m?2 (8plofts)

MF509-Haies-3Vues

Qté: Echelle : 1:70
Format: A4

Matiere:
Poids:

I - |
Dessiné par: Romain.H
Date: 16/11/2023 |
e plan est Ia propriété de MKUBE. Il ne peut étre reproduit ni modifié sans autorisation. L . i
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